

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 150 OF 2010
(Mangal Jagannath Matte through Lrs. Smt. Tarabai Vs. The Chief General
Manager, W. C. L.)

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders of directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

CORAM: F. M. REIS, J.
DATED: 2nd March, 2010.

Heard Smt. Neeta Jog, learned Counsel for
the appellant.

Admit.

Mr. Mehadia, learned Counsel waives
service for the respondent.

Place the matter along with First Appeal
No. 111 of 2010.

JUDGE

wwf